Volunteer Opportunities by Type of Help Needed Volunteer Opportunities by Types of
Volunteers Needed
g s 1€ /g le 852 /5§ /8 T lelelBle/S/g]e
g 2 /5|3 /2 |s |7 |3 |5 |3 |3 - /e /e /E]e/x /5 ]2
S s |8 [g [s [2 /5 [€& ]9 /S /S o |§|5/8/5/5/0/5
w“ o [ o o ° Q L /35 13) L /= /o /S /3 =
S &5 |2 [ 8§ [8 [« |5 [T |8 5 /8|5 [s/S/5/&/8
ge) S /g /& /L /2 /o /& ~ S (S /e/t /5 /8 /8 /o
S o /5]/5/53/5/9/8 /8
3 S [£ S/§/5/S5/5
§ (1} QQ,’ = g @
~ /= e £
X
g
American Red Cross of Greater 317-736-0650
Indianapolis o0 ()
www.redcross-indy.org
Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central Laura Halt
Indiana 317-472-3730 or 317-989-6677 o K ) ®
www.bebigforkids.org
Boy Scouts of America Darin Steind|
www.crossroadsbsa.org 317-813-7125 [
dsteindi@crossroadsbsa.org
Boys & Girls Club of Franklin Susan Sahm
www.bgcf.net 317-736-3695 Ext. 3 o o
smsahm20@embargmail.com
Children's Bureau, INC ACT Services Jennifer Kinnaman
www.childrensbureau.org 317-535-3326 [ () ()
jkinnaman@childrensbureau.org
Coburn Place Safe Haven Lara Chandler
www.coburnplace.org 317-923-5750 ) olo|e@
Lara@coburnplace.org
Edinburgh Head Start Tj Waggoner
1-800-878-9608 [ ()
twaggoner@hsi-headstart.com
Margarita Hart
317-881- 4673 (Y
{ ([ (O 0 O

Esperanza En Jesuristo
www.EsperanzaNJesus.org

margarita@esperanza.org
Leah G. Gonzauer

Families First
www.famliesfirstindiana.org

317- 644-7207

leahg@familiesfirstindiana.org



http://www.redcross-indy.org/Contact/default.aspx
http://www.redcross-indy.org/Contact/default.aspx
http://www.redcross-indy.org/Contact/default.aspx
http://www.bebigforkids.org/
http://www.bebigforkids.org/
http://www.bebigforkids.org/
http://www.crossroadsbsa.org/
http://www.crossroadsbsa.org/
http://www.bgcf.net/
http://www.bgcf.net/
http://www.childrensbureau.org/corp/services/act.php
http://www.childrensbureau.org/corp/services/act.php
http://www.esperanzanjesus.org/
http://www.esperanzanjesus.org/
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Familes Thru International Adoption Jennifer Travis o
www.ftia.org 812- 479- 9900 Y °
jtravis@ftia.org
Franklin Chamber of Commerce Tricia Bechman ol o
www.franklincoc.org 317-736-6334 P P
franklincoc@franklincoc.org
Franklin C.hurch of Christ Terry Waggoner ol o ° ° ol o ~le o ~
www.franklinchurch.org 317- 535- 5200 ext: 1
Franklin Head Start Cyndi Bedwell ° °
317-346-0000 or 1-800-878-9608 [ [ (Y
cbedwell@hsi-headstart.com
Franklin United Methodist Community |[Sharon Swingly or Jack Cronin ol o
317-736-1101 or 317-736-1167 ° °
sswingly@franklinunitedmethodist.org or
jcronin@franklinunitedmethodist.org
Gateway Services Sheri Fisher
317-738-5500 ¢ o ® M I IR B g oo olo| (o000
sfisher gateway@yahoo.com
Girls Incorporated of Franklin/Johnson |[Sonya Ware-Meguiar ° ol ol @
County 317-736-5344 () [ CHE BK )
www.girlsincjc.org www.girlsincjc.org
Girls Scouts of Central Indiana Ann Homrighous ol o ol ol o
www.girlscoutsindiana.org 317-924-6842 or 877-474-2248 Ext. 6842 ® (oo o0 |0
ahomrighous@girlscoutsindiana.org
i i Pastor Andy Kinse
Grace Unltled Methodist Church y y ° ° ° ol ol o
www.franklingrace.org 317- 736-7962 °ole PY
pastorandy@franklingrace.org
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Greater Greenwood Chamber of Melissa Tennessen
Commerce 317- 888- 4856 o ° °
www.greenwoodchamber.com infor@greenwood-chamber.com
Greenwood Head Start Cyndi Bedwell
317-346-0000 or 1-800-878-9608 i i ° ° °
cbedwell@hsi-headstart.com
Greenwood Meals on Wheels 317-882-2424
| O Y o
Greenwood Senior Citizens Center Betty Davis
317-882-4810 i ¢ o PS PS PY
missbetty@gmail.com
Holy Family Shelter "Beta" Amber Hiss
317-635-7830 Ext19 i o ol o o ° ° ole
ahiss@holyfamilyshelter.net
Human Services, Inc. Michele Lee
www.hsi-indiana.com 317-736-0755 o o ole °
malee@hsi-indiana.com
HVAF of Indiana, Inc. Tina Shelley
www.hvaf.org 317-951-0688 o o ¢ ¢ o o oo/ |@
tshelley@hvaf.org
Indianapolis Health and Living Mary Marshall
Community 317-885-7050 Ext: 4124 ¢ o ole |o ole
www.cardon.us mmarshall@cardon.us
Interchurch Food Pantry Manager
www.ifpic.org 317-736-5090 i o i ° ol o|o|o|e
pantry@ifpjc.org



http://www.cardon.us/
http://www.cardon.us/
http://www.cardon.us/
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International Center Jessica Coffin
www.internationalcenter.org 317-955-5150 Ext: 227 [ ()
jcoffin@:centerindy.org
Johnson County CASA Program Kin Houston
317-346-4561 i °
casa@cojohnson.in.us
Marriage Investors Bea Northcott
www.marriageinvestors.org 317-308-9889 b ® () ()
bnorthcott@marriageinvestors.org
Nineveh Area Senior Citizens Center Dorothy Fischer
317-933-2788
dsfischer@embargmail.com
Nobel of Indiana Stefanie Hillis
www.nhobleofindiana.org 317-375-4253 i i * o0 ( {
stefanie.hillis@nobleofindiana.org
Northwood of Franklin Apartments Brooke Roberts
317-738-4357 bl g i i
scio7cg4ckco.com
Reach for Youth, Inc Megan Chaplin
www.reachforyouth.org 317-920-5900 o o o )
mchaplin@reachforyouth.org
St. Francis Hospice Glenda M. Dennison
www.stfrancishospitals.org 317-859-2874
glenda,dennison@franciscanalliance.org
St. Thomas Clinic Jane Beers
www.saintthomasclinic.org 317-535-6057 o o o
stthomasclinic@aol.com
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The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society Claire Kamman
317-726-2275 Ext. 217 ® Y ®
claire.kamman@lls.org
The Lord's Locker, Inc. Madeline Harris
317-878-7708 o ol 00 o °
madietom62@yahoo.com
The Refuge Julie Spate
www.therefugeinc.com 317-889-7338 i o o K ) Y
hispate@sbcglobal.net
The Salvation Army Jeanine McGaha
317-881-2505 o o i o o PP ° °
jeanine_mcgaha@usc.salvationarmy.org
Turning Point Heather Wildrick
www.turningpointdv.org 317-736-8666 i o o o Y o
heatherwildrick@turningpointdv.org
United Cerebral Palsy Association of Donna Roberts
Greater Indiana, Inc. 317-632-3561 o o o0 Y
www.ucpaindy.org donnar@ucpaindy.org
V.A. Medical Center Voluntary Service
www.indianapolis.va.org 317-988-2734 4 o o 1 o [ ] o0 |0 o
Visiting Nurse Service, Inc. Emily Gage
WWW.VNSi.org 317-722-8299 Ext. 1293 o o o o ° ole ole
egage@vnsi.org
YMCA of Greater Indianapolis, Arthur |Terri Bradley
Baxter Branch 317-881-9347 6 ¢ o0 ¢ o | 0 o o oo/ oo |@
www.indymca.org tbradley@indymca.org




Volunteer Opportunities by Types of

Volunteers Needed

Volunteer Opportunities by Type of Help Needed

tom@youthconnections.org
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